Phone: (844) LEDONE6 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonecorp.com
Date: _______________ Location: _____________________________________
Product: ___________________Project: ________________________________
Quantity: _____________Catalog #: ____________________________________
FEATURES
• IP44 rated
• Easy installation and maintenance
• Non-corrosive environments
• Easy to link
• 50,000 hours lifetime
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Food Plants
• Dairy Plants
• Pharmaceutical Plants
• Supermarkets
• Hospitals
• Various Freezers
• Cold Storage
CONSTRUCTION:
Aluminum and PC body. Frosted lens.
OPTICAL SYSTEM:
° beam angle.
WARRANTY:
5-year limited warranty. Actual
performance may differ as a result of
end-user environment and application.
ELECTRICAL:
Available as 120-277V.
-28°C to °50C, -20°F to 122°F
INSTALLATION & MOUNTING:
Surface mounting clips with Y-type
connecting cord.
CONTROLS & DIMMING:
Non-dimming.
MOUNTING OPTION:
LENGTH
Vertical Hole
Distance
Traverse Hole
Distance
Linkable
Quantity
4-foot 43.5” (1105mm) 2.25” (57mm) 18 pieces
5-foot 55.31” (1405mm) 2.25” (57mm) 15 pieces
6-foot 65.75” (1670mm) 2.25” (57mm) 12 pieces
3-foot Power Input Cord
LOC-CT-3FTINPUT-WP
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
Y-Type connecting cord
LED Cooler Light Family Series
Phone: (844) LEDONE6 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonecorp.com
MEASUREMENTS
MODEL QTY
NET
WEIGHT
MASTER CARTON SIZE
GROSS
WEIGHT
PCS
CTN
UPC CODE
LOC-4FTCT-18W5OK 1 1.18lbs 50.79” x 7.28” x 7.09” 18.74lbs 12 00810050947213
LOC-5FTCT-23W50K 1  1.32lbs 62.6” x 7.28” x 7.09” 20.66lbs 12 00810050947206
LOC-6FTCT-27W50K 1 1.46lbs 73.23” x 7.28” x 7.09” 24.52lbs 12 00810050947244
LED Cooler Light Family Series
LOC-4FTCT-18W50K
WATTAGE  CCT LUMENS EFFICACY VOLTAGE CRI POWER FACTOR THD REPLACES
18W 5000K 2,610LM 145lm/W 120-277V 80 0.974 8%
LOC-5FTCT-23W50K
WATTAGE CCT LUMENS EFFICACY VOLTAGE CRI POWER FACTOR THD REPLACES
23W 5000K 3,335LM 145lm/W 120-277V 80 0.9 20%
LOC-6FTCT-27W50K
WATTAGE CCT LUMENS EFFICACY VOLTAGE CRI POWER FACTOR THD REPLACES
27W 5000K 3,915LM 145lm/W 120-277V 80 0.9 20%